 2005-2013 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20001826C-page 1
MCP1700
Features:
• 1.6 µA Typical Quiescent Current
• Input Operating Voltage Range: 2.3V to 6.0V
• Output Voltage Range: 1.2V to 5.0V
• 250 mA Output Current for Output
Voltages  2.5V

ABB
256
Part Number Code
MCP1700T-1202E/MAY ABB
MCP1700T-1802E/MAY ABC
MCP1700T-2502E/MAY ABD
MCP1700T-2802E/MAY ABF
MCP1700T-3002E/MAY ABE
MCP1700T-3302E/MAY AAZ
MCP1700T-5002E/MAY ABA
 2005-2013 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20001826C-page 17
MCP1700